
SPARKLING WINE

Cloud St Sparkling Brut 

Bandini Prosecco 

42 Degrees South Premier Cuvee 

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut Champagne 

Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial

Veuve Clicquot Brut NV 

Multi Region, VIC

Province of Veneto 

Cambridge, TAS

Champagne, France

Epernay, France 

Reims, France 

G

11.5

12

B

55

60

65

120

125

145

WHITE WINE & ROSÉ

Kismet Moscato

Cloud St Chardonnay  

Totara Sauvignon Blanc

Dead Man Walking Riesling  

Tar & Roses Pinot Grigio 

Craggy Range Sauvignon Blanc 

Maison AIX Rosé

Multi Region, VIC

Multi Region, VIC

Marlborough, NZ

Clare Valley, SA

Strathbogie, VIC

Marlborough, NZ 

Provence, France

11.5

11.5

12

12

12.5

17

55

55

58

58

60

65

70

RED

Cloud St Shiraz 

Mountadam Shiraz 

Fringe Société Pinot Noir 

Credaro Kinship Cabernet Sauvignon 

Credaro Five Tales Cabernet Merlot

Multi Region, VIC

Barossa, SA

South West, France

Margaret River, WA 

Margeret River, WA

11.5

12

12.5

12.5

12.5

55

60

65

65

65

DESSERT & FORTIFIED WINES

All Saints Tawny Port   

Frogmore Iced Riesling

All Saints Muscat

Barros LBV Port 

Rutherglen, VIC

Coal River Valley, TAS

Rutherglen, VIC

Oporto, Portugal

60ml

12

12

12

12.5

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

BEVERAGE
MENU



FULL STRENGTH BEERS

Corona 

Carlton Dry 

Asahi

Great Northern Original

Stone & Wood 

XXXX Summer

Pure Blonde

Peroni

Hahn Super Dry Gluten Free

BOTTLE

11.5

10.5

11

11.5

12.5

10.5

11

11

11

MID STRENGTH BEERS

Great Northern Super Crisp 

XXXX Gold 

Stone & Wood Green Coast Crisp

Peroni Leggera 

11

10.5

11.5

10.5

LIGHT & ZERO BEERS

Hahn Premium Light

Great Northern Zero

10

10

CIDER & GINGER BEERS 

Somersby Apple 

Somersby Pear

Pickled Pig Stoned Pear 

Pickled Pig Jinja Beer 

11

11

11.5

11.5

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

BEERS & 
CIDERS



VODKA

Smirnoff

Absolut

Grey Goose

Belvedere 

12

12.5

14.5

14.5

GIN 

Gordons London

Gordons London Pink

Bombay Sapphire

Ink Gin 

12

13

13.5

15

TEQUILA 

Jose Cuervo Reposado

El Jimador Blanco

El Jimador Reposado

12.5

13.5

13.5

RUM

Bundaberg UP

Bacardi

Captain Morgan 

Sailor Jerry

Kraken

12

12

13.5

13.5

14.5

SCOTCH 

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label 

Glenfiddich 12yr Single Malt

Glenmorangie Single Malt

12

15

16.5

16.5

WHISKY 

Jack Daniels

Canadian Club

Jameson Irish Whiskey 

Fireball 

Dimple 12y 

Chivas 12y

12

12

13.5

14

15

15.5

SPIRITS
BOURBON

Jim Beam

Wild Turkey

Makers Mark

12

13.5

14

BRANDY & COGNAC

Hennessy VSOP 15.5

APÉRITIFS

Cinzano Extra Dry

Campari

Aperol

Pimms No 1

12.5

12.5

12.5

13

LIQUEURS 

Southern Comfort

St Germain Elderflower

Disarrono Amaretto

Malibu

Midori

Chambord

Kahlua

Frangelico

Baileys

Cointreau

Galliano White Sambuca

Galliano Black Sambuca

Jagermeister

Drambuie

Limoncello

Peach Schnapps

Passoa Passionfruit

Soho Lychee

Butterscotch Schnapps

Barbaresso Oyzo 

Liqueur 43

Mozart Strawberry

13

14

14.5

13

12

13.5

13.5

13

12.5

13.5

13.5

13.5

14

14.5

14

13

13.5

13

13

13.5

13.5

14

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE



COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Bandini Prosecco, Soda

22

MOJITO
Bacardi Rum, lime, sugar, soda, mint

24

MARGARITA  
José Cuervo Tequila, Cointreau, lime, sugar 

24

Smirnoff vodka, Kahlua, espresso, sugar  
24

FRENCH MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice

24

LYCHEE MARTINI
Smirnoff Vodka, St Germain, Soho Lychee, lime

24

CLASSIC, CHILLI, or COCONUT

STRAWBERRY CAIPIROSKA
Smirnoff Vodka, lime, strawberry, syrup

24

MIDORI ILLUSION
Smirnoff Vodka, Midori, Cointreau, pineapple, lime

24

OLD FASHIONED
Markers Mark, sugar, aromatic bitters, orange bitters

24

NEGRONI
Bombay Gin, Cinzano Ross, Campari

24

WHISKY SOUR
Markers Mark whisky, lemon, aquafaba, sugar

24

AMARETTO SOUR
Disaranno, lemon, aquafaba, sugar

24

COSMOPOLITAN
Smirnoff Vodka, Cointreau, cranberry, lime

24

ESPRESSO MARTINI

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE



SUMMER SUNSHINE 
Pineapple, Cranberry, Orange, Lime, Sugar Syrup

HENRY VIII
Apple, Ginger Beer, Lemon 

VIRGIN MOJITO 
Soda, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Mint 

VIRGIN LYCHEE MARTINI
Lychee, Lemon, Aquafaba, Lime, Sugar Syrup 

MANGO ZINGER 
Mango Juice, Lime, Ginger Beer 

13

13

13

14

13

Coca Cola, Coca Cola Zero Sugar, Lemonade, 
Ginger Ale, Solo, Soda, Tonic 

Raspberry Lemonade 

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

Lemon, Lime & Bitters

5.5

6.5

7

7.5

Orange, Apple, Pineapple, Cranberry 5.5

Espresso, Piccolo, Macchiato 

Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino 

Hot Chocolate, Chai Latte, Mocha

Alt Milk, Large, Extra Shot, Iced, Syrup
Skim, Soy, Lactose Free, Almond, Oat 

Tea
English Breakfast, Earl Grey, Green, Camomile,
Peppermint 

5

6

6.5

+0.5

5.5

MOCKTAILS

SOFT DRINKS 

JUICES

TEA & COFFEE

PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE


